
Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.40221 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 1.12.2015 17:37 - Page 1

Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 18 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
29.11.2015 - 10:53 Results
AOC SC Open 24.81 ZAITSEV Daniel EST Tartu 28.11.2015
AOC SC - 13 28.38 SOVTSA Mark EST Tartu 30.11.2014
AOC SC 14 - 15 25.47 SOMOV Evgenij RUS Tartu 30.11.2014
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

2002 and younger

1. GRITSOK Alan 03 Spordiklubi Garant 29.63 398
2. OTTI Andre 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 29.83 390
3. KUZMIN Sergei 02 ARGO Ujumisklubi 29.94 386
4. MIILPALU Matteus 02 Wiru Swim 30.08 380
5. KASK Gregory 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 30.69 358
6. KOCHETOV Nikita 03 St. Petersburg SKA 31.47 332
7. IVANOV Konstantin 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 31.88 319
8. PILLE Sken-Sander 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.44 303
9. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 32.46 302

10. URIKO Kristjan Erik 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 32.55 300
11. KIVARI Kristofer-Jaago 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.13 284
12. DOLGOV Aleksandr 03 St. Petersburg SKA 33.83 267
13. HELDE Kaspar 02 TOP Swimclub 34.16 259
14. TSUIMAN Ilja 02 Spordiklubi Garant 34.70 247
15. PRANK Ervin Otto 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.04 240
16. DROZDOV Daniil 04 Spordiklubi Garant 35.22 237
17. PASKOV Philip 02 Orca Swim Club 35.28 235
18. MAKAROV Sergei 02 Spordiklubi Garant 35.76 226
19. GOLUBEV Aleksei 02 Spordiklubi Aquaway 38.04 188
20. ANNUS Oliver 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 38.34 183
21. LYAPIN Vladimir 03 St. Petersburg SKA 39.30 170
22. MAENNIK Hans Herman 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 39.84 163

STAMM Randolf 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 39.84 163
24. SOOMRE Sten Erik 05 Spordiklubi Shark 41.06 149
25. SEPP Guenter 03 Paernu SK 41.61 143
26. METSA Aap Valter 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 42.14 138
27. EICHE Sten-Silver 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 42.93 130
28. KONT Sander 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 43.38 126
29. KUTSEROV Stefan 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 43.47 126
30. ROOTSMA Ats 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 44.13 120
31. IRBE Daniil 04 Spordiklubi Aquaway 44.48 117
32. MARANIK Hugo Johannes 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 44.65 116
33. ANTONIAK Lars Sebastian 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 45.49 110
34. MILK Martti 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 47.04 99
35. ROOTS Robin 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 49.88 83
36. REIMAND Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 51.82 74

DSQ JAAS Nikita 03 Spordiklubi Aquaway
BfG - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish
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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 18, Men, 50m Butterfly

YOB 2000 - 2001

1. MARANDI Markus 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 26.23 574
PUSHKIN Denis 00 St. Petersburg SKA 26.23 574

3. KANNUS Rasmus 00 Ujumisklubi Briis 27.94 474
4. VOLKOV Sergei 01 Spordiklubi Garant 28.10 466
5. MARIN Dmitri 01 ARGO Ujumisklubi 28.13 465
6. AHTIAINEN Alex 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.25 459
7. PAERISMAA Uku 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.38 408
8. PAVLOVSKI Erik 01 Spordiklubi Garant 29.41 407
9. SOODLA Enrice Mario 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.68 396

10. REIU Sven 00 Wiru Swim 29.71 395
11. RUSAKOV Aleksandr 00 St. Petersburg SKA 29.85 389
12. AEAEREMAA Eero 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 29.87 388
13. KABANOV Valentin 00 St. Petersburg SKA 30.00 383
14. ROOSIMAA Aleksander 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 30.30 372
15. HIIEMAA Teodor Juko 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 30.63 360
16. KOOSER Bo Aaron 00 TOP Swimclub 30.75 356
17. SALA Erik 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 31.06 345
18. JAHILO Jaan Markus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 31.26 339
19. DZYUBA Konstantin 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.31 337
20. EISO Mihkel 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.59 328
21. OUNAMAEGI Ronald 00 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.88 319
22. ARM Markus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 32.66 297
23. ERDMAN Daniel 00 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 32.98 288
24. GIRLIN Anton-Theo 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.73 269
25. KOTSERIN Danila 00 Spordiklubi Garant 34.50 252

ZOZULYA Yaroslav 01 St. Petersburg SKA 34.50 252
27. KOLLI Karl Aleksander 01 Wiru Swim 34.67 248
28. TINNO Jan Markus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 35.63 229

DSQ KOPJEV Edvard 00 Spordiklubi Garant
BfG - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

DSQ LOOKENE Rain Rasmus 01 Spordiklubi Shark
BfG - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

Open

1. VILCANS Pavels 90 Latgales peldesanas cents 24.99 663
2. KALINOVSKI Arkadi 96 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 25.23 645
3. LELLE Armin Evert 99 Viimsi Veeklubi 25.40 632
4. AAVIK Priit 94 Audentese Spordiklubi 25.43 629
5. SIIM Cevin Anders 97 Tartu Ujumisklubi 25.44 629
6. ZAHHARTSUK Igor 98 ARGO Ujumisklubi 26.09 583
7. MARANDI Markus 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 26.23 574

PUSHKIN Denis 00 St. Petersburg SKA 26.23 574
9. MATVEJEV Tiit 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.24 512

10. KANNUS Rasmus 00 Ujumisklubi Briis 27.94 474
11. MEIER Artur 98 Ujumisklubi Briis 27.97 473
12. PAULSON Ergo 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 27.98 472
13. VOLKOV Sergei 01 Spordiklubi Garant 28.10 466
14. MARIN Dmitri 01 ARGO Ujumisklubi 28.13 465
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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 18, Men, 50m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

15. VOROBTSOV Denis 99 St. Petersburg SKA 28.22 460
16. RAEPPO Henry 98 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.25 459

AHTIAINEN Alex 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.25 459
18. KALJUVALD Kristen 98 Ujumisklubi Briis 28.46 449
19. PAERISMAA Uku 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.38 408
20. PAVLOVSKI Erik 01 Spordiklubi Garant 29.41 407
21. GRITSOK Alan 03 Spordiklubi Garant 29.63 398
22. SOODLA Enrice Mario 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.68 396
23. REIU Sven 00 Wiru Swim 29.71 395
24. OTTI Andre 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 29.83 390
25. RUSAKOV Aleksandr 00 St. Petersburg SKA 29.85 389
26. AEAEREMAA Eero 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 29.87 388
27. KUZMIN Sergei 02 ARGO Ujumisklubi 29.94 386
28. KABANOV Valentin 00 St. Petersburg SKA 30.00 383
29. MIILPALU Matteus 02 Wiru Swim 30.08 380
30. KOPPEL Holger 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.09 380
31. ROOSIMAA Aleksander 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 30.30 372
32. HIIEMAA Teodor Juko 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 30.63 360
33. KASK Gregory 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 30.69 358
34. KOOSER Bo Aaron 00 TOP Swimclub 30.75 356
35. SALA Erik 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 31.06 345
36. KOPLIMAA Ragnar 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.19 341
37. JAHILO Jaan Markus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 31.26 339
38. DZYUBA Konstantin 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.31 337
39. KOCHETOV Nikita 03 St. Petersburg SKA 31.47 332
40. PUKK Georg 98 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.51 331
41. EISO Mihkel 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.59 328
42. IVANOV Konstantin 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 31.88 319

OUNAMAEGI Ronald 00 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.88 319
44. PILLE Sken-Sander 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.44 303
45. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 32.46 302
46. URIKO Kristjan Erik 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 32.55 300
47. ARM Markus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 32.66 297
48. ERDMAN Daniel 00 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 32.98 288
49. KIVARI Kristofer-Jaago 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.13 284
50. GIRLIN Anton-Theo 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.73 269
51. DOLGOV Aleksandr 03 St. Petersburg SKA 33.83 267
52. HELDE Kaspar 02 TOP Swimclub 34.16 259
53. KOTSERIN Danila 00 Spordiklubi Garant 34.50 252

ZOZULYA Yaroslav 01 St. Petersburg SKA 34.50 252
55. KOLLI Karl Aleksander 01 Wiru Swim 34.67 248
56. TSUIMAN Ilja 02 Spordiklubi Garant 34.70 247
57. PRANK Ervin Otto 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.04 240
58. DROZDOV Daniil 04 Spordiklubi Garant 35.22 237
59. PASKOV Philip 02 Orca Swim Club 35.28 235
60. TINNO Jan Markus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 35.63 229
61. MAKAROV Sergei 02 Spordiklubi Garant 35.76 226
62. GOLUBEV Aleksei 02 Spordiklubi Aquaway 38.04 188
63. ANNUS Oliver 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 38.34 183



Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.40221 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 1.12.2015 17:37 - Page 4

Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 18, Men, 50m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

64. LYAPIN Vladimir 03 St. Petersburg SKA 39.30 170
65. MAENNIK Hans Herman 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 39.84 163

STAMM Randolf 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 39.84 163
67. SOOMRE Sten Erik 05 Spordiklubi Shark 41.06 149
68. SEPP Guenter 03 Paernu SK 41.61 143
69. METSA Aap Valter 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 42.14 138
70. EICHE Sten-Silver 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 42.93 130
71. KONT Sander 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 43.38 126
72. KUTSEROV Stefan 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 43.47 126
73. ROOTSMA Ats 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 44.13 120
74. IRBE Daniil 04 Spordiklubi Aquaway 44.48 117
75. MARANIK Hugo Johannes 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 44.65 116
76. ANTONIAK Lars Sebastian 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 45.49 110
77. MILK Martti 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 47.04 99
78. ROOTS Robin 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 49.88 83
79. REIMAND Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 51.82 74

DSQ KOPJEV Edvard 00 Spordiklubi Garant
BfG - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

DSQ LOOKENE Rain Rasmus 01 Spordiklubi Shark
BfG - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

DSQ JAAS Nikita 03 Spordiklubi Aquaway
BfG - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

DNF ROOSE Robert 96 Tartu Ujumisklubi


